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First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email

RJ Sheedy

Chief Merchandise, Marketing & Strategy Officer 

& Executive Vice President 
510-704-2865 2865 rjsheedy@cfgo.com

Steve Wilson Senior Vice President, Purchasing 510-704-2880 2880 swilson@cfgo.com

Kimi Maruyama Purchasing Coordinator 510-379-1353 2353 kmaruyama@cfgo.com

Hank Holzgrefe Director, Inventory Planning & Allocation 510-379-2093 2635 hholzgrefe@cfgo.com

Jim Curtis
Senior Inventory Planner, Grocery 510-704-2891 2891 jcurtis@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Paul Miller VP, Grocery 510-704-2860 2860 pmiller@cfgo.com

Greg Kobayashi

Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2897 2897 gkobayashi@cfgo.com

Candy; Oils; Pickles/Olives; 

Soda/Water, Juice, Hispanic, Bread, 

Paper/Plastics, Condiments. 

Fio McIntyre
Buyer 510-704-6527 2527 fmcintyre@cfgo.com

Soda/Water, Juice, Hispanics

Shannon Smith
Associate Buyer 510-704-2879 2879 ssmith@cfgo.com Bread Category

Jennifer Cooper Assistant Buyer 510-704-2814 2814 jcooper@cfgo.com

Vanessa Hebert Assistant Buyer 510-704-6591 2591 vhebert@cfgo.com MTO Thaw & Sell items

Zach Winger Assistant Buyer 510-704-2810 2810 zwinger@cfgo.com DSD Soda/Water

Jason Li

Inventory Planner 510-704-2851 2851 jli@cfgo.com Inventory Distributions for Grocery-

Greg Kobayashi Team Leader

Vivian Son

Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2852 2852 vson@cfgo.com

Snacks, Cookies, Crackers, 

Coffee/Tea, Pasta, Baking, Soup, 

Healthy Nut, Fruit, Vegetables

Thiago Miranda Buyer 510-704-2829 2829 tmiranda@cfgo.com Healthy Nut, Fruit, Vegetables

Kara Miller
Buyer 510-379-1362 2362 kamiller@cfgo.com

Snacks, Coffee/Tea, Cookies, 

Crackers

Sean Keville
Associate Buyer 510-704-2824 2824 seankeville@cfgo.com

Pasta, Baking, Soup

Nikki DeFeo Assistant Buyer 510-704-6525 2525 ndefeo@cfgo.com

Mason Yunt Assistant Buyer 510-704-6566 2636 myunt@cfgo.com

Matt Lobdell
Inventory Planner 510-704-6573 2573 mlobdell@cfgo.com

Inventory Distributions for Grocery-

Vivian Team Leader

Suzie Blair

Senior Buyer -Team Leader/Key Account 

Manager
510-704-2837 2837 sblair@cfgo.com

Breakfast, PB&J, Spices, NOSH, 

Household, Pet Food, Condiments

Brandie Miller
Buyer 510-704-2507 2507 bmiller@cfgo.com

NOSH

Tom Fawcett
Buyer 510-704-2820 2820 tfawcett@cfgo.com

Household, Pet Food, Condiments

Maya Sommer Assistant Buyer 503-512-1534 2166 msommer@cfgo.com

A Aiemsaard Assistant Buyer 510-704-2825 2825 aaiemsaard@cfgo.com

Allison Quantz Assistant Buyer 510-379-1302 2624 aquantz@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Weldon Weatherly VP of Deli, Frozen, Fresh Meat 510-704-2812 2812 wweatherly@cfgo.com

Lori Kunkle

Buyer 510-704-6529 6529 lkunkle@cfgo.com
Processed/Dried Meats; Juice; Eggs; 

RWT Meats; Hot Dogs; Bacon; Dips; 

Pasta: Condiments

David Rigunay Assistant Buyer drigunay@cfgo.com

Marie Magbaleta-Sao
Buyer 510-704-2805 2805 mmagbaleta-sao@cfgo.com

Specialty Cheese; Yogurt; Dough; 

Creamer; Desserts; Organics; 

Mikayla Phillips Assistant Buyer 510-704-6511 6511 mphillips@cfgo.com

Matt Kirkland

Associate Buyer 510-704-2827 2827 mkirkland@cfgo.com

Pasta; Dips; Dough; Desserts; 

Hispanic; Lunchpacks; Seafood; 

Salads; Cream Cheese; Pickled 

Products; Condiments; Sliced 

Cheese; Sour Cream/Cottage Cheese; 

Vince Seeno
Inventory Planning Manager Deli & Frozen 510-704-6561 2561 vseeno@cfgo.com

Inventory Distributions for Frozen 

and Deli

Ryan Miller Inventory Allocator 510-379-2166 2907 rmiller@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Steve Keville

Director - Meat 510-704-2861 2861 skeville@cfgo.com

Fresh Meat

Paul Fallon Merchandiser 360-553-8947 pfallon@cfgo.com Merchandiser, PNW

Joe Zampko Merchandiser 503-327-9693 jzampko@cfgo.com Merchandiser, PNW

Kirk Campbell Merchandiser 707-478-4493 kcampbell@cfgo.com Merchandiser, CA, NV

Dario Vargas Assistant Buyer 510-379-1358 dvargas@cfgo.com

Brian Demanett Inventory Planner 510-379-2082 2082 bdemanett@cfgol.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Mike Kirby 

Senior Buyer - Frozen & Refrigerated 510-704-2841 2841 mkirby@cfgo.com
Frozen: Potatoes; Fruit; Veg; Ice Deli: 

Dairy/Milk; Cheese; Butter & Cream 

Cheese

Diana Curtis

Buyer 510-704-2876 2876 dcurtis@cfgo.com
Entrees; Pizza; Novelties; Ice Cream; 

Organic; Prepared Foods; 

Sandwiches; Pies

Sokhom Sar
Buyer 510-704-2853 2853 ssar@cfgo.com

Fish; Meat; Poultry; Mexican; 

Breakfast; Asian

Sandy Cassina Assistant Buyer 510-704-2838 2838 scassina@cfgo.com

Gina Hernandez Inventory Planner 510-704-2562 2562 ghernandez@cfgo.com Inventory Distributions for Frozen

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Jamie Haynes

Director - GM 510-704-2813 2813 jhaynes@cfgo.com

Household, Apparel, Toys

Dalila Pigford
Senior Buyer 510-704-2828 2828 dpigford@cfgo.com

Seasonal and Domestics

Lauren Freeny Associate Buyer 510-704-2848 2848 lfreeny@cfgo.com

Purchasing & Inventory Planning - Key People

Grocery 

Deli 

Fresh Meat 

Frozen

General Merchandise 
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Angelique Munoz Associate Buyer 510-379-1355 2355 amunoz@cfgo.com

Elizabeth Tan Assistant Buyer 510-379-2080 2080 etan@cfgo.com

David Carlson
Inventory Planner 510-704-2863 2863 dcarlson@cfgo.com

Inventory Distributions for GM Team
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First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Daniel Bell

Buyer - Produce 510-704-6586 586 dbell@cfgo.com Market Buys, Berries, Citrus, 

Avocados, Grapes, Soft Fruit, Tropical 

Christina Hudson
Buyer- Floral 510.379.2161 2161 chudson@cfgo.com

Floral, Orchids, Hydrangeas, Roses, 

Foliage, Bulbs, Seeds

Jon Holder Buyer-Produce 510-379-1331 jholder@cfgo.com Produce - Northwest & East Coast

Scott Gonzales Produce/Floral Merchandiser 916-956-1426 sgonzales@cfgo.com SW Merchandiser

Craig Hamasaki Produce/Floral Merchandiser 916-768-7266 chamasaki@cfgo.com Nor CA Merchandiser

Scott Eidsness Produce/Floral Merchandiser seidsness@cfgo.com NW Merchandiser

Mike Amrein Produce/Floral Merchandiser mamrein@cfgo.com PA Merchandiser

Michael Poore Produce/Floral Merchandiser 209-986-2056 mpoore@cfgo.com Central CA Merchandiser

Greg Rivera Produce/Floral Merchandiser 503-515-8687 grivera@cfgo.com Oregon Merchandiser

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Andrew Allen Director - Health & Beauty Care 510-704-2850 2850 aallen@cfgo.com Health and Wellness

Brianne Wong Buyer - Health & Beauty Care 510-704-6517 2517 bwong@cfgo.com Personal & Beauty Care

Jonathan Wong Assistant Buyer 510-704-6542 2542 jowong@cfgo.com

Katherine Cho Inventory Planner 510-704-2883 2883 kcho@cfgo.com Inventory Distributions for HBC

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Cameron Wilson
Director - Wine & Beer 510-704-2892 2892 cwilson@cfgo.com

Wine, Beer & Spirits

Paul Manchester

Buyer 510-704-6571 2571 pmanchester@cfgo.com

Wine, Beer & Spirits - CA & WA

Stephen Beckner Buyer 510-704-6521 6521 sbeckner@cfgo.com Wine, Beer & Spirits

Carol Yu
Associate Buyer 510-704-2833 cyu@cfgo.com

Wine, Beer & Spirits - Emphasis on 

Beer - All States

Joy Lee Assistant Buyer jolee@cfgo.com

First Name Last Name Title Phone Extension Email Key Categories

Mike Willig Buyer - GO East 717-556-8612 mwillig@cfgo.com East Coast Manufacturers

Dan Fedorchak
Buyer - GO East 717-556-8609 dfedorchak@cfgo.com

PA DSD Suppliers

Michele Souders
Assistant Buyer 717-556-8105 msouders@cfgo.com

Assistant Buyer to GO East Buying 

Team

GO East Buying Team

Produce 

Health & Beauty Care 

Beer & Wine 
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